
Wellbeing Winners

Share your success stories with us today!

Nomination Form

PHYSICAL ACTIVITY

HEALTHY EATING

PSHE

EMOTIONAL HEALTH & WELLBEING

OTHER / gENERAL h & w 

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Reason for nomination:
(This is where you provide the details - why should your nominee be this month's wellbeing winner?) 

The Gateshead Schools Health & Wellbeing Service's

which of the following categories does their success story fall into?

Send your completed nomination form via email to: cwlschoolshealthandwellbeing@gateshead.gov.uk

Please complete the sections below. To comply with GDPR please DO NOT send us full names at this stage. A first name / initials will suffice. 

name of your wellbeing winner:

Pupil STaff member Parent / carer other

who is your wellbeing winner:


